Fake rate vs P,

T

Takerate vs p,

Ratio

fakerate vs n

Ratio

ey

P - +-

e

...............

10

; 2 3
tra%g P, (Ge\})0

o [t PR WaYa¥al

| Duplicates Rate vs p_

~0.0]
o
£.009
@
£0.008
0
£.007
I
£0.006
=]
=]
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

...............................................

q

Ratio

o5

0
10°

1 1

H H - ,
10 tra%g P, (Ge\%)

Pileup rate vs P,

—0.07]
o
£0.009
o
0.008
o
£0.007
o
0.006
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

Ratio

0.5k

4

-1000t

0.8

0.6

0.4

.............................. [

5 #_.?gﬁééf

.
PN
T T N

e~ —

¥

Fake rate vs phi

S

VS

fakerate

Ratio

0.8

0.7F

0.6f

+

A
DA By
%t

0.0
©.009
%.008
8.007
©
.006
[oR
=}
B.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

Ratio

Q-

[ Duplic

ates Ratevs @]

0.0l
9.009E
Q )
®.008E
$.007F
© .
2.006F
=] +
©.005F
0.004E
0.003
0.002F
0.001E

Ratio

osf

Pileup rate vs @

50.01
9.009
[O]

®.008
$.007

[0}

®.006
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

Qe

Ratio

................................................

o5

track @



	Contents
	Page 1


